Student
Name

Atlanta
Boston
Chicago
Denver
El Paso
Kansas City
Los Angeles
Miami
New York
Omaha
Philadelphia
St Louis
Seattle

Washington

933
583
1,208
1,293
675
1,935
610
747
815
663
467
2,180
542

Your Name Here

849
1,766
2,067
1,250
2,590
1,258

188
1,280

268
1,036
2,508

392

918
1,249
413
1,741
1,190
711
432
664
259
1,743
594

1,208
1,766
918

554
555
828
1,732
1,628
485
575
793
1,020
1,490

836

702
1,662
1,902

875
1,834
1,033
1,373
1,726

1,352
1,247
1,097
165
1,037
238
1,505
943

2,355
2,446
1,312
2,388
1,585

956
2,295

1,095
1,402
1,032
1,067
2,740

927

(S
%,
4
747 815
188 1,280
711 432
1,628 485
1,902 875
1,097 165
2,446 1,312
1,095 1,402
1,144
1,144
83 1,094
873 352
2,419 1,372
204 1,012
CS151-??

664
575
1,834
1,037
2,388
1,032
83
1,094

808
2,388
122

467
1,036
259
793
1,033
238
1,585
1,067
873
352
808

1,722
710

594
1,490
1,726

943
2,295

927

204
1,012

122

710
2,335

File Name Here



